
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

M onday, February 14 , 2022 100.0000000  Wednesday, M arch 9 , 2022 100.2253937  Friday, April 1 , 2022 100.4512954  

Tuesday, February 15 , 2022 100.0097892  Thursday, M arch 10 , 2022 100.2352049  Saturday, April 2 , 2022 100.4611287  

Wednesday, February 16 , 2022 100.0195793  Friday, M arch 11 , 2022 100.2450171  Sunday, April 3 , 2022 100.4709630  

Thursday, February 17 , 2022 100.0293704  Saturday, M arch 12 , 2022 100.2548303  M onday, April 4 , 2022 100.4807983  

Friday, February 18 , 2022 100.0391625  Sunday, M arch 13 , 2022 100.2646444  Tuesday, April 5 , 2022 100.4906346  

Saturday, February 19 , 2022 100.0489555  M onday, M arch 14 , 2022 100.2744595  Wednesday, April 6 , 2022 100.5004718  

Sunday, February 20 , 2022 100.0587494  Tuesday, M arch 15 , 2022 100.2842755  Thursday, April 7 , 2022 100.5103099  

M onday, February 21 , 2022 100.0685444  Wednesday, M arch 16 , 2022 100.2940925  Friday, April 8 , 2022 100.5201491  

Tuesday, February 22 , 2022 100.0783402  Thursday, M arch 17 , 2022 100.3039105  Saturday, April 9 , 2022 100.5299892  

Wednesday, February 23 , 2022 100.0881371  Friday, M arch 18 , 2022 100.3137294  Sunday, April 10 , 2022 100.5398302  

Thursday, February 24 , 2022 100.0979349  Saturday, M arch 19 , 2022 100.3235493  M onday, April 11 , 2022 100.5496722  

Friday, February 25 , 2022 100.1077337  Sunday, M arch 20 , 2022 100.3333702  Tuesday, April 12 , 2022 100.5595152  

Saturday, February 26 , 2022 100.1175334  M onday, M arch 21 , 2022 100.3431920  Wednesday, April 13 , 2022 100.5693592  

Sunday, February 27 , 2022 100.1273341  Tuesday, M arch 22 , 2022 100.3530147  Thursday, April 14 , 2022 100.5792041  

M onday, February 28 , 2022 100.1371357  Wednesday, M arch 23 , 2022 100.3628385  Friday, April 15 , 2022 100.5890500  

Tuesday, M arch 1 , 2022 100.1469383  Thursday, M arch 24 , 2022 100.3726632  Saturday, April 16 , 2022 100.5988968  

Wednesday, M arch 2 , 2022 100.1567419  Friday, M arch 25 , 2022 100.3824888  Sunday, April 17 , 2022 100.6087446  

Thursday, M arch 3 , 2022 100.1665464  Saturday, M arch 26 , 2022 100.3923154  M onday, April 18 , 2022 100.6185934  

Friday, M arch 4 , 2022 100.1763519  Sunday, M arch 27 , 2022 100.4021430  Tuesday, April 19 , 2022 100.6284431  

Saturday, M arch 5 , 2022 100.1861583  M onday, M arch 28 , 2022 100.4119716  Wednesday, April 20 , 2022 100.6382938  

Sunday, M arch 6 , 2022 100.1959657  Tuesday, M arch 29 , 2022 100.4218011  Thursday, April 21 , 2022 100.6481455  

M onday, M arch 7 , 2022 100.2057741  Wednesday, M arch 30 , 2022 100.4316315  Friday, April 22 , 2022 100.6579981  

Tuesday, M arch 8 , 2022 100.2155834  Thursday, M arch 31 , 2022 100.4414630  


